
Name of Association OCCSAA 

Contact Person Allyson Helm 

Date Report Submitted (mm/dd/yryr) 08/10/2020 

Mailing Address P.O. Box 32180 

City Oklahoma City 

State Oklahoma 

Zip 73123 

Phone Number 4057214202 

Fax Number  

Website https://www.archokc.org/schools 

Email ahelm@archokc.org 

Current Recognition Status Choose One 

Last Year Status Was Awarded Choose Year 

 
Accredited Schools 2 Years Age 27 

Accredited Schools 1 Year Ago 27 

Accredited Schools Current School Year 24 

Pre Accredited Schools 2 Years Ago 0 

Pre Accredited Schools 1 Year Ago 0 

Pre Accredited Schools Current School 
Year 

0 

Total in Accreditation Process 2 Years 
Ago 

27 

Total in Accreditation Process 1 Year Ago 27 

Total in Accreditation Process Current 
School Year 

24 

Total Member Schools 2 Years Ago 27 

Total Member Schools 1 Year Ago 27 

Total Member Schools Current School 
Year 

24 

a. New Applications 0 

b. School Site Visits (all purposes) 9 



c. Schools Awarded Full Accreditation 
Status (first-time) 

0 

d. Schools Denied Accreditation 0 

e. Schools Placed on Exception, Warning, 
or Probation 

0 

f. Accreditation Re-Evaluations 0 

g. Total Number of Students Enrolled (all 
schools in the accreditation process) 

5590 

h. Total Number of Teachers 594 

i. Conferences/Workshops/Training 
Seminars 

2 

Describe 
Informational training sessions for faculty and staff of St. 
Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic School. Training session for 
new team members for the Diocese of Tulsa. 

j. Other Accreditation Activities/Services n/a 

Describe_1  

k. Total Number of High School 
Graduates 

n/a 

l. Total Number of School Employees 
(paid administrators, teachers, 

instructional staff) 
756 

m. Median Tuition $4775.00 

n. Total Dollar Amount of Need-Based 
Financial Aid Distributed 

$2,755,324.00 

o. Total Dollar Amount of Employee 
Financial Aid (tuition remission) 

$480,162.00 

p. Percentage of Students Receiving 
Financial Aid 

36.5% 

q.. Mean Full-Time K-12 Teacher Salaries $37,000.00 

1 Year Ago  

1 Year Ago_1  

1 Year Ago_2  

1 Year Ago_3  

2 Years Age  

2 Years Ago  

2 Years Ago_1  



2 Years Ago_2  

Current School Year  

Current School Year_1  

Current School Year_2  

Current School Year_3  

 
1. Purpose/objectives of the accrediting 

association 
Remained the Same 

1. Type of Changes  

1. Upload File  

2.. Location of Accreditation Association 
Headquarters 

Remained the Same 

2. Type of Changes  

3. Accreditation and Pre-Accreditation 
Status Levels 

Remained the Same 

3. Type of Changes  

4. Public Relations Flier and Key 
Publications 

Remained the Same 

4. Type of Changes  

4. Upload File  

5. Articles of Incorporation, ByLaws Remained the Same 

5. Type of Changes  

5. Upload File  

6. Legal Governing Body Remained the Same 

6. Type of Changes  

6. Upload File  

7. Accreditation Procedures Remained the Same 

7. Type of Changes  

7. Upload File  

8. Application Form/Procedures Remained the Same 

8. Type of Changes  

8. Upload File  



9. Nondiscriminatory Policies Remained the Same 

9. Type of Changes  

9. Upload File  

10. Strategic/Master Plan Remained the Same 

10. Type of Changes  

10. Upload File  

11. Accreditation Manual/Handbook Remained the Same 

11. Type of Changes  

11. Upload File  

12. Accreditation Fees and Charges Remained the Same 

12. Type of Changes  

12. Upload File  

13. Other Items Related to Standards or 
Substantive Change 

Remained the Same 

13. Type of Changes  

13. Upload File  

Upload File (A) occsaa_school_listings_2020-2021.xlsx 

Upload File (B) board_of_directors_20-21.doc  

Upload File (C-1)  

Upload File (C-2)  

Upload File (c-3)  

Upload File ((C-4)  

Upload File (D-1)  

Upload File (D-2)  

Upload File (D-3)  

Upload File (D-4)  

Name Allyson Helm 

 

http://www.weebly.com/editor/uploads/1/1/1/3/111330333/989837172977169410_occsaa_school_listings_2020-2021.xlsx
http://www.weebly.com/editor/uploads/1/1/1/3/111330333/861466127834734993_board_of_directors_20-21.doc


Oklahoma Conference of Catholic Schools Accreditation Association - OCCSAA   

Allyson Helm, Director

7501 Northwest Expressway,  PO Box 32180, Oklahoma City, OK  73123

Mrs. Diane Floyd - Superintendent of Schools  405.721.4202   dfloyd@archokc.org

12300 E. 91st. Street, Broken Arrow, OK  74012-6031, P.O. Box 690240, Tulsa, OK  74169-0240

Mr. David Dean - Superintendent of Schools  918.307-4940   david.dean@dioceseoftulsa.org

Accredited Schools in Oklahoma Administrator Address City Zip Phone E-mail Grades

1 All Saints Catholic School Suzette Williams 299 S. 9th Street Broken Arrow 74012 918.251.3000 ascalet@allsaintsba.com P-8

2 All Saints Catholic School Dana Wade 4000 36th Ave. NW Norman 73072 405.447.4600 dwade@allsaintsnorman.org P-8

3 Bishop John Carroll School Tim McFadden 1100 NW 32nd Street Oklahoma City 73120 405.525.0956 TMcFadden@bjccs.org P-8

4 Christ the King School Amy Feighny 1905 Elmhurst Oklahoma City 73120 405.843.3909 afeighny@ckschool.com P-8

5 Holy Family Cathedral School Dr. Marcel Brown 820 S. Boulder Ave. Tulsa 74119 918.582.0422 marcel.brown@myhfcs.org P-8

6 Holy Trinity School Alice Newman PO Box 485 Okarche 73762 405.263.4422 anewman@holytrinityok.org P-8

7 Marquette Catholic School Jay Luetkemeyer 1519 S. Quincy Ave. Tulsa 74120 918.584.4631 jay.luetkemeyer@marquetteschool.org P-8

8 Rosary Catholic School Christy Harris 1910 NW 18th Street Oklahoma City 73106 405.525.9272 principal@rosaryschool.com P-8

9 Sacred Heart Catholic School Marilee Talbot 2700 S. Shartel Oklahoma City 73109 405.634.5673 principal@sacredheartokc.org P-8

10 Sacred Heart Catholic School Shannon Statton 210 South Evans El Reno 73036 405.262.2284 Sstattonsacredheart@live.com P-6

11 School of Saint Mary Maureen Clements 1365 E. 49th Place Tulsa 74105 918.749.9361 maureen.clements@schoolofsaintmary.com P-8

12 St. Catherine School Michelle Anthamatten 2515 W. 46th Place Tulsa 74107 918.446.9756 manthamatten@saint-catherine.org P-8

13 St. Charles Borromeo Todd Gungoll 5000 Grove Street Oklahoma City 73501 405.789.0224 mr.gungoll@scbokc.org P-8

14 Saint Elizabeth Ann Seton Laura Gallagher 925 S. Boulevard Edmond 73083 405.348.5364 lgallagher@stjohn-catholic.org P-8

15 St. Eugene Catholic School Molly Goldsworthy 2400 W. Hefner Rd. Oklahoma City 73156 405.751.0067 principal@steugeneschool.org P-8

16 St. James the Greater Alicia Vasquez 1224 SW 41st Street Oklahoma City 73109 405.636.6810 avazquez@stjames-catholic.org P-8

17 St. John Nepomuk Natalie Johnson 600 S. Garth Brooks Blvd. Yukon 73099 405.354.2509 njohnson@sjnok.org P-8

18 St. John Catholic School Cristel Miller 121 W. Eighth Street Bartlesville 74003 918.336.0603 miller@sjcs-ok.org P-8

19 St. Joseph Catholic School Joanne Myers 323 N. Virginia Muskogee 74403 918.683.1291 jmyers@stjosephok.com P-8

20 St. Joseph Catholic School Wade Laffey 110 N. Madison Enid 73702 580.242.4449 stjoseph_principal@yahoo.com P-6

21 St. Mary Catholic School Sarah Hunsaker 415 S. 2nd Street Ponca City 74601 580.765.4387 sarah.hunsaker@smsponcacity.org P-8

24 Sts. Peter and Paul Catholic School Joanne Brown 1428 N. 67th East Ave. Tulsa 74115 918.836.2165 brown@peterandpaultulsa.org P-8

26 St. Philip Neri Catholic School Brenda Tener 1121 Felix Place Midwest City 73110 405.737.4496 btener@spnok.org P-8

27 St. Pius X Catholic School Heidi McCoy 1717 S. 75th East Ave Tulsa 74112 918.627.5367 hmccoy@spxtulsa.org P-8
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mailto:jay.luetkemeyer@marquetteschool.org
mailto:principal@steugeneschool.org
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Most Reverend Paul S. Coakley 

 Archbishop, Archdiocese of Oklahoma City 

 

 

 

Most Reverend David Konderla 

 Bishop, Diocese of Tulsa 

 

 

 

Mrs. Diane Floyd 

 Superintendent of Catholic Schools, Oklahoma City 

 

 

 

Mr. David Dean 

 Superintendent of Catholic Schools, Tulsa 

 

 

 

Mr. Kurt Arras 

 Attorney-at-Law, Tulsa 
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